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EZ CLEAN DETACHABLE
Kerrisons

EZIBYC-1IBYC-1

 POWER WAVE
CLEAN WAVE 
KERRISONS

 Width of Bite Lenght of Shaft
7"         8"    9"

To Order Thin Foot Plate Kerrison
• add a T  to the Item Number

To Order Ceramic Coated Kerrison
• add a CC to the Item Number

For Example 8" 40° UpBite 3mm with
Ceramic Coating would be PW843ECC

40° UpBite  2mm withFor Example7" 
Thin  Footplate would be PW742ET

40°  1mm 
40°  2mm 
40°  3mm 
40°  4mm 
40°  5mm 

PW741TCC 
PW742ETCC  
PW743ETCC 
PW744ETCC 
PW745ETCC 

  PW941TCC 
PW942ETCC 
PW943ETCC 
PW944ETCC 
PW945ETCC  

10mm
Opening

Order Options
Available in Stainless Steel or 

Ceramic Coated
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40°  1mm 
40°  2mm 
40°  3mm 
40°  4mm 
40°  5mm 

 11"

  PW1141TCC 
PW1142ETCC 
PW1143ETCC  
PW1144ETCC 
PW1145ETCC 

  PW841TCC 
PW842ETCC 
PW843ETCC 
PW844ETCC 
PW845ETCC 

13"

  PW134ECC 
PW1342ETCC 
PW1343ETCC 
PW1344ETCC 
PW1345ETCC 

• Wavelike Shape helps reduce friction between slider and body
• Eliminates the buildup of bone and debris in between shafts
• Wavelike Design allows full cleaning without disassembly
• Manufactured in Germany with a Lifetime Guarantee 

Clean Wave Pituitaries 
also Avaiable in all Sizes




