

POWER WAVE CLEAN WAVE KERRISONS



Vidth of Bite			Lenght of Shaft	
		7"	8"	9"
40°	1mm	PW741TCC	PW841TCC	PW941TCC
40°	2mm	PW742ETCC	PW842ETCC	PW942ETCC
40°	3mm	PW743ETCC	PW843ETCC	PW943ETCC
40°	4mm	PW744ETCC	PW844ETCC	PW944ETCC
40°	5mm	PW745ETCC	PW845ETCC	PW945ETCC
		11"	13"	
40°	1mm	PW1141TCC	PW134ECC	
40°	2mm	PW1142ETCC	PW1342ETCC	
40°	3mm	PW1143ETCC	PW1343ETCC	

40° 4mm PW1144ETCC

40° 5mm PW1145ETCC

To Order Thin Foot Plate Kerrison

- add a T to the Item Number
- To Order Ceramic Coated Kerrison
- add a CC to the Item Number

For Example 8"40° UpBite 3mm with Ceramic Coating would be PW843ECC

For Example7"40° UpBite 2mm with Thin Footplate would be PW742ET

Clean Wave Pituitaries also Avaiable in all Sizes



• Wavelike Shape helps reduce friction between slider and body

PW1344ETCC PW1345ETCC

- Eliminates the buildup of bone and debris in between shafts
- Wavelike Design allows full cleaning without disassembly
- Manufactured in Germany with a Lifetime Guarantee

